WEST OXFORSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL
COUNCILLOR ALLOWANCES PAID IN 2021/22

Alaa Al-Yousuf
Alex Postan
Alexander Wilson
Andrew Beaney
Andrew Coles
Andrew Goodwin
Andrew Prosser
Andy Graham
Anthony Harvey
Ben Woodruff
Carl Rylett

Colin Dingwall
Daniel Levy
David Jackson
Dean Temple
Derek Cotterill
Duncan Enright
Edward James
Elizabeth Fenton
Elizabeth Leffman
Elizabeth Poskitt
Geoff Saul

Gill Hill

Harry Eaglestone
Henry St John
Jake Acock

Jane Doughty
Jeffrey Haine

Jill Bull

Joycelyn Aitman
Julian Cooper
Kieran Mullins
Laetisia Carter
Louise Chapman
Lucian Ashbourne
Lysette Nicholls
Mark Johnson
Martin McBride
Mathew Parkinson
Maxine Crossland
Merilyn Davies
Michele Mead

Basic
Allowance

£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£4,478.68
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£4,478.68
£4,478.68
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£4,532.64
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£4,478.68
£5,018.28
£5,018.28

£543.58

£543.58
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28

£543.58
£5,018.28

£543.58
£5,018.28
£4,478.68
£4,478.68
£5,018.28
£4,478.68
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28

Special
Responsibility

Allowance

£5,018.28
£1,085.97

£5,018.28

£2,509.20
£14,717.70

£5,018.28
£337.26

£674.49

£11,028.13

£12,545.76

£2,171.94

£4,343.78

£12,545.76
£22,582.44

Mileage

£64.35

£246.15

£694.80

£112.50

£273.60

bt

WEST OXFORDSHIRE
DISTRICT COUNCIL

Expenses Total

£15.70

£3.80

£10,100.91
£6,104.25
£4,478.68
£10,036.56
£5,018.28
£4,478.68
£4,478.68
£7,773.63
£19,735.98
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£4,532.64
£5,033.98
£5,018.28
£4,478.68
£10,036.56
£5,355.54
£543.58
£543.58
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,692.77
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£16,046.41
£18,258.84
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,130.78
£543.58
£7,190.22
£543.58
£5,018.28
£4,478.68
£4,478.68
£9,639.46
£4,478.68
£5,018.28
£17,564.04
£27,600.72



Mike Cahill
Nathalie Chapple
Nick Leverton
Nigel Colston
Norman Macrae
Owen Collins
Richard Langridge
Richard Bishop
Rosa Bolger
Rupert Dent
Stephen Good
Suzi Coul

Ted Fenton
Terence Owen
Toby Morris

£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£543.58
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£543.58
£5,018.28
£4,478.68
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£543.58
£543.58
£245,441.92

£12,545.76 £54.00

£12,545.76
£6,272.88 £14.85

£1,630.74
£132,592.41 £1,460.25

£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£543.58
£17,618.04
£5,018.28
£5,018.28
£543.58
£5,018.28
£4,478.68
£5,018.28
£17,564.04
£11,306.01
£543.58
£2,174.32
£19.50 £379,514.08



