WEST OXFORSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL COUNCILLOR ALLOWANCES PAID IN 2021/22



Name	Basic	Special	Mileage	Expenses	Total
Nume	Allowance	Responsibility	Mileage	LAPCHISCS	rotar
	7 o o	Allowance			
Alaa Al-Yousuf	£5,018.28	£5,018.28	£64.35		£10,100.91
Alex Postan	£5,018.28				£6,104.25
Alexander Wilson	£4,478.68				£4,478.68
Andrew Beaney	£5,018.28	£5,018.28			£10,036.56
Andrew Coles	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Andrew Goodwin	£4,478.68				£4,478.68
Andrew Prosser	£4,478.68				£4,478.68
Andy Graham	£5,018.28	£2,509.20	£246.15		£7,773.63
Anthony Harvey	£5,018.28	£14,717.70			£19,735.98
Ben Woodruff	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Carl Rylett	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Colin Dingwall	£4,532.64				£4,532.64
Daniel Levy	£5,018.28			£15.70	£5,033.98
David Jackson	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Dean Temple	£4,478.68				£4,478.68
Derek Cotterill	£5,018.28	£5,018.28			£10,036.56
Duncan Enright	£5,018.28	£337.26			£5,355.54
Edward James	£543.58				£543.58
Elizabeth Fenton	£543.58				£543.58
Elizabeth Leffman	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Elizabeth Poskitt	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Geoff Saul	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Gill Hill	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Harry Eaglestone	£5,018.28	£674.49			£5,692.77
Henry St John	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Jake Acock	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Jane Doughty	£5,018.28	£11,028.13			£16,046.41
Jeffrey Haine	£5,018.28	£12,545.76	£694.80		£18,258.84
Jill Bull	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Joycelyn Aitman	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Julian Cooper	£5,018.28		£112.50		£5,130.78
Kieran Mullins	£543.58				£543.58
Laetisia Carter	£5,018.28	£2,171.94			£7,190.22
Louise Chapman	£543.58				£543.58
Lucian Ashbourne	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Lysette Nicholls	£4,478.68				£4,478.68
Mark Johnson	£4,478.68				£4,478.68
Martin McBride	£5,018.28	•	£273.60	£3.80	£9,639.46
Mathew Parkinson	£4,478.68				£4,478.68
Maxine Crossland	£5,018.28				£5,018.28
Merilyn Davies	£5,018.28				£17,564.04
Michele Mead	£5,018.28	£22,582.44			£27,600.72

Mike Cahill	£5,018.28			£5,018.28
Nathalie Chapple	£5,018.28			£5,018.28
Nick Leverton	£5,018.28			£5,018.28
Nigel Colston	£543.58			£543.58
Norman Macrae	£5,018.28	£12,545.76	£54.00	£17,618.04
Owen Collins	£5,018.28			£5,018.28
Richard Langridge	£5,018.28			£5,018.28
Richard Bishop	£543.58			£543.58
Rosa Bolger	£5,018.28			£5,018.28
Rupert Dent	£4,478.68			£4,478.68
Stephen Good	£5,018.28			£5,018.28
Suzi Coul	£5,018.28	£12,545.76		£17,564.04
Ted Fenton	£5,018.28	£6,272.88	£14.85	£11,306.01
Terence Owen	£543.58			£543.58
Toby Morris	£543.58	£1,630.74		£2,174.32
	£245,441.92	£132,592.41	£1,460.25	£19.50 £379,514.08